
ZOLA PREDOSA     08 SETTEMBRE 2019

CLASSIFICA GENERALE

Pos Pett Tempo Nome Società Anno Sex Cat

1 30 1:08:23 Bertoldi, Carlo Bortolo Individuale 1980 M M

2 45 1:08:26 Dall'Olio, Christian Atletica Castenaso 1979 M M

3 48 1:12:38 Montecalvo, Daniele Us Zola Asd 1997 M M

4 22 1:13:37 Di Noia, Ernesto Gs Gabbi 1974 M M

5 124 1:14:36 Marchesi, Alessio Runcard 1982 M M

6 112 1:15:22 Morlini, Isabella Atletica Reggio 1971 F F

7 27 1:16:19 Cucciniello, Luca Progresso Asd 1977 M M

8 33 1:16:40 Marini, Alessandro Croce D'Oro Montale 1983 M M

9 23 1:17:20 Favaron, Filippo Us Zola Asd 1994 M M

10 8 1:17:36 Battagliola, Enrico Mds Panaria Group 1976 M M

11 78 1:18:10 Varone, Fausto Gnarro Jet Mattei 1965 M M50

12 20 1:18:32 Chiappe, Mirko Atl. Melito 1980 M M

13 84 1:19:30 Papi, Alessio Rissubiani Asd 1972 M M

14 19 1:20:09 Bologna, Alessandro Corriferrara 1991 M M

15 74 1:21:23 D'Alessandro, Alberto BenedettoPol. Pontelungo 1963 M M50

16 38 1:21:39 Volpe, Luigi Pol. Pontelungo 1973 M M

17 31 1:21:40 Casali, Danilo Pol. Sanrafel 1970 M M

18 82 1:22:38 Cautela, Sabino Mud & Snow 1978 M M

19 5 1:22:39 Bernardi, Federico Individuale 1999 M M

20 73 1:22:40 Testoni, Giampiero Corri Forrest 1962 M M50

21 36 1:22:43 Lami, Andrea Pol. Palagano 1974 M M

22 21 1:23:00 Rubino, Roberto 9,92 Running 1979 M M

23 96 1:23:10 Rosati, Mattia Corriferrara 1980 M M

24 106 1:23:15 Bettini, Elisa Pol. Sanrafel 1972 F F

25 59 1:23:33 Calori, Sandro Us Zola Asd 1968 M M50

26 116 1:23:48 Massarenti, Marco Runcard 1980 M M

27 46 1:25:27 Gianantoni, Marco Corriferrara 1981 M M

28 34 1:26:07 Aguiari, Enrico Corriferrara 1979 M M

29 71 1:26:14 Gasparon, Enrico Atl. Verbano 1967 M M50

30 14 1:26:17 Mazzetto, Marco Us Zola Asd 1982 M M

31 35 1:27:06 Scorcioni, Daniele Individuale 1973 M M

32 91 1:27:56 Iori, Enrico Luzzarese Gp 1971 M M

33 103 1:28:03 Temporin, Elisa Acquadela 1978 F F

34 42 1:28:07 Consalvi, Mirko Bologna Trail Team 1978 M M

35 83 1:28:34 Rovatti, Marco Persicetana Pod. 1969 M M50

36 86 1:28:50 Vivarelli, Federico Pol. Pontelungo 1976 M M

37 90 1:29:23 Bran, Dario Individuale 1973 M M



38 69 1:30:02 Bevilacqua, Giovanni Individuale 1969 M M50

39 11 1:30:26 Talarico, Luciano Individuale 1972 M M

40 107 1:30:45 Lucchi, Silvia Us Zola Asd 1972 F F

41 128 1:31:18 Zaccaria, Riccardo Modena Runners 1971 M M

42 89 1:31:25 Ravagnani, Massimiliano Pol. Monte San Pietro 1969 M M50

43 70 1:31:50 Grimaudo, Giuseppe Pol. Pontelungo 1962 M M50

44 18 1:32:50 Casali, Federico Individuale 1984 M M

45 88 1:32:38 Grandi, Michele Runcard 1966 M M50

46 10 1:32:55 Papotti, Cristiano Individuale 1970 M M

47 28 1:32:58 Romanin, Simone Individuale 1984 M M

48 50 1:33:02 Olivieri, Luca Pol.Avis Bolognese 1967 M M50

49 47 1:33:20 Cavallari, Francesco Corriferrara 1978 M M

50 41 1:33:21 Crocioni, Leonardo Pol. Porta Saragozza 1979 M M

51 54 1:33:41 Baccarani, Gian Paolo Pol.Castelfranco 1960 M M50

52 87 1:33:51 Reitano, Alfio Gnarro Jet Mattei 1979 M M

53 85 1:34:04 Rubbini, Michele Individuale 1974 M M

54 135 1:34:33 Dallavalle, Manuela Mud & Snow 1965 F F50

55 125 1:34:34 Balestrazzi, Paolo Mud & Snow 1963 M M50

56 17 1:34:50 Colamartino, Paolo Atl. Blizzard 1974 M M

57 16 1:34:55 Panciroli, David Individuale 1978 M M

58 40 1:35:02 Roncarati, Enzo Pol. Galliera 1973 M M

59 39 1:35:18 Bertesi, Elia Pol. Saliceta San Giuliano 1988 M M

60 2 1:35:29 Veronesi, Alessandro Passo Capponi 1974 M M

61 32 1:35:44 Vacchi, Nicolo' Individuale 1995 M M

62 53 1:35:48 Pasetti, Andrea Atletica Estense 1969 M M50

63 49 1:36:20 Canova, Nicolo' Us Zola Asd 1983 M M

64 126 1:36:30 Frignani, Fabio Passo Capponi 1981 M M

65 75 1:36:37 Negri, Renato Corriferrara 1963 M M50

66 25 1:37:40 Zaccarelli, Valerio Asd Amica 1971 M M

67 52 1:37:43 Zambelli, Alberto Lolli Auto Asd 1958 M M50

68 77 1:37:49 Santi, Simone Mud & Snow 1972 M M

69 56 1:38:10 Moscattini, Vainer La Guglia Sassuolo 1968 M M50

70 67 1:38:54 Vandelli, Luigi Pod. Lipo Calderara 1964 M M50

71 12 1:39:24 Gasparini, Alberto Atl. Blizzard 1983 M M

72 104 1:39:25 Ramacieri, Angela Atl. Blizzard 1985 F F

73 63 1:39:41 Celeste, Davide Individuale 1967 M M50

74 60 1:39:42 Formigoni, Massimo Pol. Maranello 1966 M M50

75 66 1:40:29 Chirli, Luca Parco Dei Laghi Asd 1964 M M50

76 95 1:41:00 Laffi, Daniele Passo Capponi 1973 M M

77 105 1:41:36 Mai, Jennifer Mud & Snow 1980 F F

78 29 1:41:37 Gianaroli, Francesco Mud & Snow 1981 M M

79 113 1:41:42 Bettini, Elisabetta Pol. Porta Saragozza 1975 F F

80 24 1:41:45 Sgargi, Ivan Asd Amica 1970 M M

81 26 1:42:05 Malaguti, Massimo Pol. Galliera 1974 M M

82 122 1:42:06 Burzi, Gabriele Individuale 1975 M M

83 9 1:42:16 Esposito, Antonio Individuale 1986 M M

84 43 1:42:17 Panini, Andrea Individuale 1981 M M

85 136 1:42:22 Gualano, Patrizia Pol. Pontelungo 1966 F F50

86 13 1:42:31 Cappucci, Fausto Cittanova 1975 M M

87 109 1:42:38 Grimaudo, Alice Asd Amica 1984 F F



88 57 1:43:48 Zanasi, Paolo 3,30 Running 1968 M M50

89 6 1:45:00 Corradi, Davide Mud & Snow 1971 M M

90 108 1:45:24 Vurchio, Elisa Us Zola Asd 1989 F F

91 121 1:45:27 Bettazzoni, Gianni Victoria S. Agata 1957 M M50

92 81 1:45:53 Pincelli, Marco Atl. Bondeno 1970 M M

93 79 1:46:11 Bondi, Alessio Individuale 1977 M M

94 80 1:46:15 Barani, Alessandro 3,30 Running 1977 M M

95 130 1:46:22 Fava, Alessandra Mud & Snow 1967 F F50

96 55 1:46:22 Carnevali, Rossano Madonnina 1960 M M50

97 62 1:46:53 Bonafe', Corrado Pol.Avis Bolognese 1953 M M50

98 15 1:47:02 Dari, Omar Individuale 1998 M M

99 132 1:47:12 Gibertoni, Paola Atletica Estense 1969 F F50

100 64 1:48:27 Righetti, Fabio Bompani 1951 M M50

101 51 1:48:45 Vezzali, Andrea Passo Capponi 1969 M M50

102 117 1:49:44 Giberti, Mauro 3,30 Running 1980 M M

103 98 1:49:45 Bergamini, Carolina 3,30 Running 1964 F F50

104 134 1:49:47 Testoni, Daniela Pol. Pontelungo 1958 F F50

105 97 1:49:53 Stagni, Maurizio Individuale 1975 M M

106 61 1:50:28 Buttini, Massimo Asd Amica 1969 M M50

107 138 1:50:41 Selleri, Paolo Pol. Pontelungo 1968 M M50

108 111 1:50:46 Righetti, Irene Corriferrara 1974 F F

109 110 1:50:54 Tataranni, Camilla Individuale 1978 F F

110 68 1:51:30 Bignami, Giuliano Pol. Monte San Pietro 1959 M M50

111 58 1:52:03 Turchi, Paolo 3,30 Running 1967 M M50

112 123 1:52:06 Lucchini, Lisa Individuale 1975 F F

113 94 1:52:13 Stevani, Marco Passo Capponi 1979 M M

114 119 1:52:14 Maron, Licia Passo Capponi 1988 F F

115 72 1:52:19 Lugari, Mauro Cittanova 1966 M M50

116 127 1:52:23 Massimi, Cristina Pod. Lipo Calderara 1977 F F

117 102 1:53:47 Bilello, Carolina Individuale 1997 F F

118 4 1:54:53 Morciano, Alessandro Individuale 1974 M M

119 137 1:54:54 Malagoli, Monica Mud & Snow 1967 F F50

120 92 1:56:42 Bonzi, Ilaria Asd Amica 1973 F F

121 118 1:57:16 De Vivo, Rosa 3,30 Running 1972 F F

122 76 1:57:35 Zoppi, Tonino Asd Amica 1965 M M50

123 93 1:58:31 Mascellani, Marco Runcard 1975 M M

124 139 2:00:21 Pedrazzi, Rosa Mud & Snow 1963 F F50

125 37 2:01:38 Brini, Federico Pol. Pontelungo 1973 M M

126 120 2:07:17 Manzoni, Sonia Bompani 1973 F F

127 44 2:13:37 Giuffre', Roberto Individuale 1977 M M

128 99 2:14:43 Gamberini, Vincenzo Individuale 1976 M M

129 133 2:15:42 Passarini, Roberta Individuale 1967 F F50

114 F. T. M Ligi, Valentina Individuale 1986 F F

115 F.T.M Rocchi, Nadia Interforze 1972 F F

129 F.T.M Marcanzini, Giuliana Rcm Casinalbo 1960 F F50

131 F.T.M Gandolfi, Cecilia Cittanova 1959 F F50

CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE

Pos Pett Tempo Nome Società Anno Sex Cat

6 112 1:15:22 Morlini, Isabella Atletica Reggio 1971 F F



24 106 1:23:15 Bettini, Elisa Pol. Sanrafel 1972 F F

33 103 1:28:03 Temporin, Elisa Acquadela 1978 F F

40 107 1:30:45 Lucchi, Silvia Us Zola Asd 1972 F F

54 135 1:34:33 Dallavalle, Manuela Mud & Snow 1965 F F50

72 104 1:39:25 Ramacieri, Angela Atl. Blizzard 1985 F F

77 105 1:41:36 Mai, Jennifer Mud & Snow 1980 F F

79 113 1:41:42 Bettini, Elisabetta Pol. Porta Saragozza 1975 F F

85 136 1:42:22 Gualano, Patrizia Pol. Pontelungo 1966 F F50

87 109 1:42:38 Grimaudo, Alice Asd Amica 1984 F F

90 108 1:45:24 Vurchio, Elisa Us Zola Asd 1989 F F

95 130 1:46:22 Fava, Alessandra Mud & Snow 1967 F F50

99 132 1:47:12 Gibertoni, Paola Atletica Estense 1969 F F50

103 98 1:49:45 Bergamini, Carolina 3,30 Running 1964 F F50

104 134 1:49:47 Testoni, Daniela Pol. Pontelungo 1958 F F50

108 111 1:50:46 Righetti, Irene Corriferrara 1974 F F

109 110 1:50:54 Tataranni, Camilla Individuale 1978 F F

112 123 1:52:06 Lucchini, Lisa Individuale 1975 F F

114 119 1:52:14 Maron, Licia Passo Capponi 1988 F F

116 127 1:52:23 Massimi, Cristina Pod. Lipo Calderara 1977 F F

117 102 1:53:47 Bilello, Carolina Individuale 1997 F F

119 137 1:54:54 Malagoli, Monica Mud & Snow 1967 F F50

120 92 1:56:42 Bonzi, Ilaria Asd Amica 1973 F F

121 118 1:57:16 De Vivo, Rosa 3,30 Running 1972 F F

124 139 2:00:21 Pedrazzi, Rosa Mud & Snow 1963 F F50

126 120 2:07:17 Manzoni, Sonia Bompani 1973 F F

129 133 2:15:42 Passarini, Roberta Individuale 1967 F F50

114 F. T. M Ligi, Valentina Individuale 1986 F F

129 F.T.M Marcanzini, Giuliana Rcm Casinalbo 1960 F F50

115 F.T.M Rocchi, Nadia Interforze 1972 F F

131 F.T.M Gandolfi, Cecilia Cittanova 1959 F F50

CLASSIFICA MASCHILE

1 30 1:08:23 Bertoldi, Carlo Bortolo Individuale 1980 M M

2 45 1:08:26 Dall'Olio, Christian Atletica Castenaso 1979 M M

3 48 1:12:38 Montecalvo, Daniele Us Zola Asd 1997 M M

4 22 1:13:37 Di Noia, Ernesto Gs Gabbi 1974 M M

5 124 1:14:36 Marchesi, Alessio Runcard 1982 M M

7 27 1:16:19 Cucciniello, Luca Progresso Asd 1977 M M

8 33 1:16:40 Marini, Alessandro Croce D'Oro Montale 1983 M M

9 23 1:17:20 Favaron, Filippo Us Zola Asd 1994 M M

10 8 1:17:36 Battagliola, Enrico Mds Panaria Group 1976 M M

11 78 1:18:10 Varone, Fausto Gnarro Jet Mattei 1965 M M50

12 20 1:18:32 Chiappe, Mirko Atl. Melito 1980 M M

13 84 1:19:30 Papi, Alessio Rissubiani Asd 1972 M M

14 19 1:20:09 Bologna, Alessandro Corriferrara 1991 M M

15 74 1:21:23 D'Alessandro, Alberto BenedettoPol. Pontelungo 1963 M M50

16 38 1:21:39 Volpe, Luigi Pol. Pontelungo 1973 M M

17 31 1:21:40 Casali, Danilo Pol. Sanrafel 1970 M M

18 82 1:22:38 Cautela, Sabino Mud & Snow 1978 M M



19 5 1:22:39 Bernardi, Federico Individuale 1999 M M

20 73 1:22:40 Testoni, Giampiero Corri Forrest 1962 M M50

21 36 1:22:43 Lami, Andrea Pol. Palagano 1974 M M

22 21 1:23:00 Rubino, Roberto 9,92 Running 1979 M M

23 96 1:23:10 Rosati, Mattia Corriferrara 1980 M M

25 59 1:23:33 Calori, Sandro Us Zola Asd 1968 M M50

26 116 1:23:48 Massarenti, Marco Runcard 1980 M M

27 46 1:25:27 Gianantoni, Marco Corriferrara 1981 M M

28 34 1:26:07 Aguiari, Enrico Corriferrara 1979 M M

29 71 1:26:14 Gasparon, Enrico Atl. Verbano 1967 M M50

30 14 1:26:17 Mazzetto, Marco Us Zola Asd 1982 M M

31 35 1:27:06 Scorcioni, Daniele Individuale 1973 M M

32 91 1:27:56 Iori, Enrico Luzzarese Gp 1971 M M

34 42 1:28:07 Consalvi, Mirko Bologna Trail Team 1978 M M

35 83 1:28:34 Rovatti, Marco Persicetana Pod. 1969 M M50

36 86 1:28:50 Vivarelli, Federico Pol. Pontelungo 1976 M M

37 90 1:29:23 Bran, Dario Individuale 1973 M M

38 69 1:30:02 Bevilacqua, Giovanni Individuale 1969 M M50

39 11 1:30:26 Talarico, Luciano Individuale 1972 M M

41 128 1:31:18 Zaccaria, Riccardo Modena Runners 1971 M M

42 89 1:31:25 Ravagnani, Massimiliano Pol. Monte San Pietro 1969 M M50

43 70 1:31:50 Grimaudo, Giuseppe Pol. Pontelungo 1962 M M50

44 18 1:32:50 Casali, Federico Individuale 1984 M M

45 88 1:32:38 Grandi, Michele Runcard 1966 M M50

46 10 1:32:55 Papotti, Cristiano Individuale 1970 M M

47 28 1:32:58 Romanin, Simone Individuale 1984 M M

48 50 1:33:02 Olivieri, Luca Pol.Avis Bolognese 1967 M M50

49 47 1:33:20 Cavallari, Francesco Corriferrara 1978 M M

50 41 1:33:21 Crocioni, Leonardo Pol. Porta Saragozza 1979 M M

51 54 1:33:41 Baccarani, Gian Paolo Pol.Castelfranco 1960 M M50

52 87 1:33:51 Reitano, Alfio Gnarro Jet Mattei 1979 M M

53 85 1:34:04 Rubbini, Michele Individuale 1974 M M

55 125 1:34:34 Balestrazzi, Paolo Mud & Snow 1963 M M50

56 17 1:34:50 Colamartino, Paolo Atl. Blizzard 1974 M M

57 16 1:34:55 Panciroli, David Individuale 1978 M M

58 40 1:35:02 Roncarati, Enzo Pol. Galliera 1973 M M

59 39 1:35:18 Bertesi, Elia Pol. Saliceta San Giuliano 1988 M M

60 2 1:35:29 Veronesi, Alessandro Passo Capponi 1974 M M

61 32 1:35:44 Vacchi, Nicolo' Individuale 1995 M M

62 53 1:35:48 Pasetti, Andrea Atletica Estense 1969 M M50

63 49 1:36:20 Canova, Nicolo' Us Zola Asd 1983 M M

64 126 1:36:30 Frignani, Fabio Passo Capponi 1981 M M

65 75 1:36:37 Negri, Renato Corriferrara 1963 M M50

66 25 1:37:40 Zaccarelli, Valerio Asd Amica 1971 M M

67 52 1:37:43 Zambelli, Alberto Lolli Auto Asd 1958 M M50

68 77 1:37:49 Santi, Simone Mud & Snow 1972 M M

69 56 1:38:10 Moscattini, Vainer La Guglia Sassuolo 1968 M M50

70 67 1:38:54 Vandelli, Luigi Pod. Lipo Calderara 1964 M M50

71 12 1:39:24 Gasparini, Alberto Atl. Blizzard 1983 M M

73 63 1:39:41 Celeste, Davide Individuale 1967 M M50



74 60 1:39:42 Formigoni, Massimo Pol. Maranello 1966 M M50

75 66 1:40:29 Chirli, Luca Parco Dei Laghi Asd 1964 M M50

76 95 1:41:00 Laffi, Daniele Passo Capponi 1973 M M

78 29 1:41:37 Gianaroli, Francesco Mud & Snow 1981 M M

80 24 1:41:45 Sgargi, Ivan Asd Amica 1970 M M

81 26 1:42:05 Malaguti, Massimo Pol. Galliera 1974 M M

82 122 1:42:06 Burzi, Gabriele Individuale 1975 M M

83 9 1:42:16 Esposito, Antonio Individuale 1986 M M

84 43 1:42:17 Panini, Andrea Individuale 1981 M M

86 13 1:42:31 Cappucci, Fausto Cittanova 1975 M M

88 57 1:43:48 Zanasi, Paolo 3,30 Running 1968 M M50

89 6 1:45:00 Corradi, Davide Mud & Snow 1971 M M

91 121 1:45:27 Bettazzoni, Gianni Victoria S. Agata 1957 M M50

92 81 1:45:53 Pincelli, Marco Atl. Bondeno 1970 M M

93 79 1:46:11 Bondi, Alessio Individuale 1977 M M

94 80 1:46:15 Barani, Alessandro 3,30 Running 1977 M M

96 55 1:46:22 Carnevali, Rossano Madonnina 1960 M M50

97 62 1:46:53 Bonafe', Corrado Pol.Avis Bolognese 1953 M M50

98 15 1:47:02 Dari, Omar Individuale 1998 M M

100 64 1:48:27 Righetti, Fabio Bompani 1951 M M50

101 51 1:48:45 Vezzali, Andrea Passo Capponi 1969 M M50

102 117 1:49:44 Giberti, Mauro 3,30 Running 1980 M M

105 97 1:49:53 Stagni, Maurizio Individuale 1975 M M

106 61 1:50:28 Buttini, Massimo Asd Amica 1969 M M50

107 138 1:50:41 Selleri, Paolo Pol. Pontelungo 1968 M M50

110 68 1:51:30 Bignami, Giuliano Pol. Monte San Pietro 1959 M M50

111 58 1:52:03 Turchi, Paolo 3,30 Running 1967 M M50

113 94 1:52:13 Stevani, Marco Passo Capponi 1979 M M

115 72 1:52:19 Lugari, Mauro Cittanova 1966 M M50

118 4 1:54:53 Morciano, Alessandro Individuale 1974 M M

122 76 1:57:35 Zoppi, Tonino Asd Amica 1965 M M50

123 93 1:58:31 Mascellani, Marco Runcard 1975 M M

125 37 2:01:38 Brini, Federico Pol. Pontelungo 1973 M M

127 44 2:13:37 Giuffre', Roberto Individuale 1977 M M

128 99 2:14:43 Gamberini, Vincenzo Individuale 1976 M M

CATEGORIE

Pos Pett Tempo Nome Società Anno Sex Cat

6 112 1:15:22 Morlini, Isabella Atletica Reggio 1971 F F

24 106 1:23:15 Bettini, Elisa Pol. Sanrafel 1972 F F

33 103 1:28:03 Temporin, Elisa Acquadela 1978 F F

40 107 1:30:45 Lucchi, Silvia Us Zola Asd 1972 F F

72 104 1:39:25 Ramacieri, Angela Atl. Blizzard 1985 F F

77 105 1:41:36 Mai, Jennifer Mud & Snow 1980 F F

79 113 1:41:42 Bettini, Elisabetta Pol. Porta Saragozza 1975 F F

87 109 1:42:38 Grimaudo, Alice Asd Amica 1984 F F

90 108 1:45:24 Vurchio, Elisa Us Zola Asd 1989 F F

108 111 1:50:46 Righetti, Irene Corriferrara 1974 F F

109 110 1:50:54 Tataranni, Camilla Individuale 1978 F F



112 123 1:52:06 Lucchini, Lisa Individuale 1975 F F

114 119 1:52:14 Maron, Licia Passo Capponi 1988 F F

116 127 1:52:23 Massimi, Cristina Pod. Lipo Calderara 1977 F F

117 102 1:53:47 Bilello, Carolina Individuale 1997 F F

120 92 1:56:42 Bonzi, Ilaria Asd Amica 1973 F F

121 118 1:57:16 De Vivo, Rosa 3,30 Running 1972 F F

126 120 2:07:17 Manzoni, Sonia Bompani 1973 F F

114 F. T. M Ligi, Valentina Individuale 1986 F F

115 F.T.M Rocchi, Nadia Interforze 1972 F F

54 135 1:34:33 Dallavalle, Manuela Mud & Snow 1965 F F50

85 136 1:42:22 Gualano, Patrizia Pol. Pontelungo 1966 F F50

95 130 1:46:22 Fava, Alessandra Mud & Snow 1967 F F50

99 132 1:47:12 Gibertoni, Paola Atletica Estense 1969 F F50

103 98 1:49:45 Bergamini, Carolina 3,30 Running 1964 F F50

104 134 1:49:47 Testoni, Daniela Pol. Pontelungo 1958 F F50

119 137 1:54:54 Malagoli, Monica Mud & Snow 1967 F F50

124 139 2:00:21 Pedrazzi, Rosa Mud & Snow 1963 F F50

129 133 2:15:42 Passarini, Roberta Individuale 1967 F F50

129 F.T.M Marcanzini, Giuliana Rcm Casinalbo 1960 F F50

131 F.T.M Gandolfi, Cecilia Cittanova 1959 F F50

1 30 1:08:23 Bertoldi, Carlo Bortolo Individuale 1980 M M

2 45 1:08:26 Dall'Olio, Christian Atletica Castenaso 1979 M M

3 48 1:12:38 Montecalvo, Daniele Us Zola Asd 1997 M M

4 22 1:13:37 Di Noia, Ernesto Gs Gabbi 1974 M M

5 124 1:14:36 Marchesi, Alessio Runcard 1982 M M

7 27 1:16:19 Cucciniello, Luca Progresso Asd 1977 M M

8 33 1:16:40 Marini, Alessandro Croce D'Oro Montale 1983 M M

9 23 1:17:20 Favaron, Filippo Us Zola Asd 1994 M M

10 8 1:17:36 Battagliola, Enrico Mds Panaria Group 1976 M M

12 20 1:18:32 Chiappe, Mirko Atl. Melito 1980 M M

13 84 1:19:30 Papi, Alessio Rissubiani Asd 1972 M M

14 19 1:20:09 Bologna, Alessandro Corriferrara 1991 M M

16 38 1:21:39 Volpe, Luigi Pol. Pontelungo 1973 M M

17 31 1:21:40 Casali, Danilo Pol. Sanrafel 1970 M M

18 82 1:22:38 Cautela, Sabino Mud & Snow 1978 M M

19 5 1:22:39 Bernardi, Federico Individuale 1999 M M

21 36 1:22:43 Lami, Andrea Pol. Palagano 1974 M M

22 21 1:23:00 Rubino, Roberto 9,92 Running 1979 M M

23 96 1:23:10 Rosati, Mattia Corriferrara 1980 M M

26 116 1:23:48 Massarenti, Marco Runcard 1980 M M

27 46 1:25:27 Gianantoni, Marco Corriferrara 1981 M M

28 34 1:26:07 Aguiari, Enrico Corriferrara 1979 M M

30 14 1:26:17 Mazzetto, Marco Us Zola Asd 1982 M M

31 35 1:27:06 Scorcioni, Daniele Individuale 1973 M M



32 91 1:27:56 Iori, Enrico Luzzarese Gp 1971 M M

34 42 1:28:07 Consalvi, Mirko Bologna Trail Team 1978 M M

36 86 1:28:50 Vivarelli, Federico Pol. Pontelungo 1976 M M

37 90 1:29:23 Bran, Dario Individuale 1973 M M

39 11 1:30:26 Talarico, Luciano Individuale 1972 M M

41 128 1:31:18 Zaccaria, Riccardo Modena Runners 1971 M M

44 18 1:32:50 Casali, Federico Individuale 1984 M M

46 10 1:32:55 Papotti, Cristiano Individuale 1970 M M

47 28 1:32:58 Romanin, Simone Individuale 1984 M M

49 47 1:33:20 Cavallari, Francesco Corriferrara 1978 M M

50 41 1:33:21 Crocioni, Leonardo Pol. Porta Saragozza 1979 M M

52 87 1:33:51 Reitano, Alfio Gnarro Jet Mattei 1979 M M

53 85 1:34:04 Rubbini, Michele Individuale 1974 M M

56 17 1:34:50 Colamartino, Paolo Atl. Blizzard 1974 M M

57 16 1:34:55 Panciroli, David Individuale 1978 M M

58 40 1:35:02 Roncarati, Enzo Pol. Galliera 1973 M M

59 39 1:35:18 Bertesi, Elia Pol. Saliceta San Giuliano 1988 M M

60 2 1:35:29 Veronesi, Alessandro Passo Capponi 1974 M M

61 32 1:35:44 Vacchi, Nicolo' Individuale 1995 M M

63 49 1:36:20 Canova, Nicolo' Us Zola Asd 1983 M M

64 126 1:36:30 Frignani, Fabio Passo Capponi 1981 M M

66 25 1:37:40 Zaccarelli, Valerio Asd Amica 1971 M M

68 77 1:37:49 Santi, Simone Mud & Snow 1972 M M

71 12 1:39:24 Gasparini, Alberto Atl. Blizzard 1983 M M

76 95 1:41:00 Laffi, Daniele Passo Capponi 1973 M M

78 29 1:41:37 Gianaroli, Francesco Mud & Snow 1981 M M

80 24 1:41:45 Sgargi, Ivan Asd Amica 1970 M M

81 26 1:42:05 Malaguti, Massimo Pol. Galliera 1974 M M

82 122 1:42:06 Burzi, Gabriele Individuale 1975 M M

83 9 1:42:16 Esposito, Antonio Individuale 1986 M M

84 43 1:42:17 Panini, Andrea Individuale 1981 M M

86 13 1:42:31 Cappucci, Fausto Cittanova 1975 M M

89 6 1:45:00 Corradi, Davide Mud & Snow 1971 M M

92 81 1:45:53 Pincelli, Marco Atl. Bondeno 1970 M M

93 79 1:46:11 Bondi, Alessio Individuale 1977 M M

94 80 1:46:15 Barani, Alessandro 3,30 Running 1977 M M

98 15 1:47:02 Dari, Omar Individuale 1998 M M

102 117 1:49:44 Giberti, Mauro 3,30 Running 1980 M M

105 97 1:49:53 Stagni, Maurizio Individuale 1975 M M

113 94 1:52:13 Stevani, Marco Passo Capponi 1979 M M

118 4 1:54:53 Morciano, Alessandro Individuale 1974 M M

123 93 1:58:31 Mascellani, Marco Runcard 1975 M M

125 37 2:01:38 Brini, Federico Pol. Pontelungo 1973 M M

127 44 2:13:37 Giuffre', Roberto Individuale 1977 M M

128 99 2:14:43 Gamberini, Vincenzo Individuale 1976 M M

11 78 1:18:10 Varone, Fausto Gnarro Jet Mattei 1965 M M50

15 74 1:21:23 D'Alessandro, Alberto BenedettoPol. Pontelungo 1963 M M50



20 73 1:22:40 Testoni, Giampiero Corri Forrest 1962 M M50

25 59 1:23:33 Calori, Sandro Us Zola Asd 1968 M M50

29 71 1:26:14 Gasparon, Enrico Atl. Verbano 1967 M M50

35 83 1:28:34 Rovatti, Marco Persicetana Pod. 1969 M M50

38 69 1:30:02 Bevilacqua, Giovanni Individuale 1969 M M50

42 89 1:31:25 Ravagnani, Massimiliano Pol. Monte San Pietro 1969 M M50

43 70 1:31:50 Grimaudo, Giuseppe Pol. Pontelungo 1962 M M50

45 88 1:32:38 Grandi, Michele Runcard 1966 M M50

48 50 1:33:02 Olivieri, Luca Pol.Avis Bolognese 1967 M M50

51 54 1:33:41 Baccarani, Gian Paolo Pol.Castelfranco 1960 M M50

55 125 1:34:34 Balestrazzi, Paolo Mud & Snow 1963 M M50

62 53 1:35:48 Pasetti, Andrea Atletica Estense 1969 M M50

65 75 1:36:37 Negri, Renato Corriferrara 1963 M M50

67 52 1:37:43 Zambelli, Alberto Lolli Auto Asd 1958 M M50

69 56 1:38:10 Moscattini, Vainer La Guglia Sassuolo 1968 M M50

70 67 1:38:54 Vandelli, Luigi Pod. Lipo Calderara 1964 M M50

73 63 1:39:41 Celeste, Davide Individuale 1967 M M50

74 60 1:39:42 Formigoni, Massimo Pol. Maranello 1966 M M50

75 66 1:40:29 Chirli, Luca Parco Dei Laghi Asd 1964 M M50

88 57 1:43:48 Zanasi, Paolo 3,30 Running 1968 M M50

91 121 1:45:27 Bettazzoni, Gianni Victoria S. Agata 1957 M M50

96 55 1:46:22 Carnevali, Rossano Madonnina 1960 M M50

97 62 1:46:53 Bonafe', Corrado Pol.Avis Bolognese 1953 M M50

100 64 1:48:27 Righetti, Fabio Bompani 1951 M M50

101 51 1:48:45 Vezzali, Andrea Passo Capponi 1969 M M50

106 61 1:50:28 Buttini, Massimo Asd Amica 1969 M M50

107 138 1:50:41 Selleri, Paolo Pol. Pontelungo 1968 M M50

110 68 1:51:30 Bignami, Giuliano Pol. Monte San Pietro 1959 M M50

111 58 1:52:03 Turchi, Paolo 3,30 Running 1967 M M50

115 72 1:52:19 Lugari, Mauro Cittanova 1966 M M50

122 76 1:57:35 Zoppi, Tonino Asd Amica 1965 M M50


